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DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
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Q. C.
P.0O. Box 968C, Odessa, Texas 79767-9680 @mf@?h_&
{915) 385-1130 (915) 563-4242 . —
DATE: September 14, 1984
OPERATOR: Phillips Petroleum Company
P. 0. Box 2130
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
LEASE NAME AND WELL NUMBER: Drag-C 2 No. 3
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Sec. 19, T-23-S, R-27-E
COUNTY AND STATE: Eddy County, New Mexico
MEASURED COURSE ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH LENGTH INCLINATION PER 100 FEET DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
206 2.06 3/4 1.31 2.70 2.70
419 2.13 11/2 2.62 5.58 8.28
510 .91 2 3.49 3.18 11.46
593 .83 2 3/4 4,80 3.98 15.44
680 .87 3/4 1.31 1.14 16.58
931 2.51 11/2 2.62 6.58 23.16
1117 1.86 2 3.49 6.49 29.65
1260 1.43 1/4 iy .63 30.28
1584 3.24 3 5.23 16.95 47.23
1707 1.23 31/2 6.10 7.50 54.73
1802 .95 3 1/4 5.67 5.39 60.12
1880 .78 2 1/4 3.93 3.07 63.19
2005 1.25 2 1/4 3.93 4.91 68.10
2160 1.55 2 3.49 5.41 73.51
2319 1.59 1 3/4 3.05 4,85 78.36
2500 1.81 1 1/4 2.18 3.95 82.31
2680 1.80 1 1.75 3.15 85.46
2881 2.01 11/4 2.18 4.38 89.84
3069 1.88 11/4 2.18 4.10 93.94
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1 declare under penalties prescribed in Article 6036c, R.S.C., that I am authorized
to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and

facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and
complete to the best of my knowledge.
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(915)

B. Griffin, Drilling Superintendent
RG Drilling Company, Inc.

385-1130

Subscribed and sworn beforz me this
.?g?t}"’ day of _Aept , 1984,

Kook A orpan

Kay Mangus - Nofary Public

State of Texas

Commission Expires 3/17/88



MEASURED COURSE ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT COURSE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH LENGTH INCLINATION PER 100 FEET DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
3370 3.01 1 1.75 5.27 99.21
3683 3.13 3/4 1.31 4.10 103.31
3995 3.12 1/2 .87 2.71 106.02
4300 3.05 1/2 .87 2.65 108.67
4615 3.15 3/4 1.31 4.13 112.80
4960 3.45 1 1.75 6.04 118.84
5252 3.48 1 1/4 2.18 6.37 125.21
5600 3.48 1 1/4 2.18 7.59 132.80



